诚心 ●   用心 ● 专业 ● 规范
SOLVE YOUR NEEDS WITH SERVICES
2023
PROGRESSIVE
LUBRICATION SYSTEM
烟台西索润滑技术有限公司
YANTAI CISOLUBE CO.LID
ADD：山东省烟台市高新区创业路30号  WEB:WWW.CISOLUBE.COM

20D426 4L 12V
20D446 4L 24V
Ordering information：
Ordering information：
20-
Reservoir
2=2L
4=4L
6=6L
8=8L
12=12L
Voltages
2=12VDC
4=24VDC
6=90-240VAC
Type
D= stirrer
E=  with follower plate
Timer
1=  with timer
6= without timer
Low Level
L=  with level
M=  without level
Lubricant
G= Grease
O= Oil
Fill Type
Blank = Grease Nipples
F=  Quick connection
C= Top cap
20-
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
12
GT pump
GM
PUMP
Pump oil and grease
Multiple grease filling ways
Powerful centralized control system
HIGH PERFORMANCE IN A COMPACT
PUMP
GM is a piston pump，
predisposed to operate with a maximum of Five
pumping units,Its design is particularly suitable
for progressive systems or singleline systems.
Five independent line lubrication at the same time.
Output can be combined and increase displacement
With special materials, to achieve excellent anti-shock ability
Special design of pump make it easy to observe the oil level and prevent
UV radiation, prevent oil deterioration.With low liquid level alarm,flashing
buzzer. Also can choose the type of output.
Standard：can be managed by an external PLC. Since it does not come
with an internal control unit, this is the most economic solution for
lubricating your systems.
Automatic: With integrated control system, which can be set up local
running time.Equipped with local operation and alarm light, alarm with
buzzer, provide low level and pulse alarm, which can be combined with
the monitor of distributor units into a perfect operating system.
 Characteristics
- Pump oil and grease
- RESERVOIRS
1.5/2/4L
- VOLTAGES：
12VDC
24VDC
90-240VAC
- Multiple grease
filling ways
- Powerful centralized
control system
- CE Certification

lubrication system
GM pump
Ordering information：
  Stir Type
Type Lubricants Voltages Reservoirs Part number
Standard
Grease
12VDC
1.5 22D126G
2 22D226G
4 22D426G
24VDC
1.5 22D146G
2 22D246G
4 22D446G
Oil
12VDC
1.5 22D126O
2 22D226O
4 22D426O
24VDC
1.5 22D146O
2 22D246O
4 22D446O
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
17
GM pump
Ordering information：
Every factory GM pump is equipped
with a pump element at the T1
position. Customers can purchase
pump element  and install them in
positions T2 through T5!
Only suitable for P6, if you choose other pump head,
please consult customer service.
  Stir Type
Type Lubricants Voltages Reservoirs Part number
Automatic
Grease
12VDC
1.5 22D121G
2 22D221G
4 22D421G
24VDC
1.5 22D141G
2 22D241G
4 22D441G
Oil
12VDC
1.5 22D121O
2 22D221O
4 22D421O
24VDC
1.5 22D141O
2 22D241O
4 22D441O
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
18
Progressive
lubrication system
GM pump
Ordering information：
 Timer
1 = with timer
6 =  without timer
22 -
Type
D =  Stir
E =  With follower plate
Reservoir
1 = 1.5L
2 = 2L
4 = 4L
Voltages
2 = 12VDC
4 = 24VDC
 6 = 90-240VAC
 Lubricant
G = Grease
O = Oil
 Low Level
L= with level
M= without level
Fill Type
Blank =  Grease Nipples
F=  Quick connection
C=  Top cap
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
19
GM pump
22-
Fill grease type：
❶ with grease gun kits
❷ with cartridge ❸ with hand pump
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
20
Progressive
lubrication system
GM pump
GW
PUMP
WITH TOP COVER
Pump oil and grease
Multiple grease filling ways
Powerful centralized control system
ore convenient and fast
DESIGN AND ADVANCED SOLUTIONS
 Characteristics
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
21
Progressive
lubrication system
GW pump
1
2

lubrication system
GW pump
Ordering information:
Reservoir
2=2L
6=6L
8=8L
12=12L
Type
D =  Stir
Voltages
2=12VDC
4=24VDC
6=90-240VAC
 Timer
1 = with timer
6 =  without timer
Low Level
L=  with level
M=  without level
Lubricant
G= Grease
O= Oil
Fill Type
Blank =  Grease Nipples
F=  Quick connection
24-
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
24
GW pump
DSP
VALVE
For the progressive delivery of
mineral oil and grease for lubrication.
For Professional Use Only.
Maximum Operating Pressure - 5075 psi
(350 bar, 35 MPa)
 haracteristics
- Pump oil and
grease
- Min. Pressure:
20 Bar, 300 psi
- Max. Pressure:
350 Bar, 5075 psi
- Operating
Temperature:
-40 ~ +200 ºC
- Lubricant viscosity:
Oil- NLGI 2
- Material:
nickel-plated steel
- Proximity Type:
PNP or NPN 10-
30V DC - 200 mA
Integral Leakless High Pressure Distributor
Valve

lubrication system
DSP distributor
Ordering information：
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
31
DSP distributor
 Outlet Number
06=6
08=8
10=10
And so on
 Inlet Connector
A= Without inlet and outlet fittings
06=Ø6mm
08=Ø8mm
Blank = Zn-Ni plated
A= Plating black
 Type
Blank=  without pin
 Visual Pin
Cxx= Which outlet to install
  Inductive sensor
Exx= Which outlet to install
Plug
XD=3-22
 Outlet Connetor
S6= Ø6mm Fitting with check valve
K6= Ø6mm  Quick Fitting
M6=Ø6mm Nut and fellule
 Inlet Connector shape
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
DSP-
VB
VALVE
For the progressive delivery of mineral
oil and grease for lubrication.
For Professional Use Only.
Maximum Operating Pressure - 3600 psi
(250 bar, 25 MPa)
A typical VB distributor valve consists of a "first piece", a "tail piece" and 3 to 10 working
pieces. Can provide 3 to 20 lubrication points of lubrication, VB distributor valve working
piece, a variety of specifications of displacement for selection. The double outlet working
piece (after the specification value of the working piece,  the T represents the double outlet)
has two oil outlets, which can be set as the side or upper output; the single outlet (after the
specification value of the working piece, the S represents the single outlet) has one oil outlet,
which can be at either end of the working piece, and the other end needs to be blocked.
Note: that the double outlet working piece should not block any outlet, otherwise it will
affect the normal operation.
Magnetic and electronic proximity switch cycle indicators can be easily configured to provide
positive protection for successful lubrication.
VB  PROGRESSIVE DISTRIBUTOR
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
32
VB distributor
 1 — Initial element                                                          5 — Sasket
 2 — End element                                                             6 — Plug

lubrication system
VB distributor
Ordering information：
Progressive
lubrication system
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
36
VB distributor
Inlet Connetor
6=Ø6
8=Ø8
 Flow rate (ml)
05= 0.08
10= 0.16
15= 0.23
20= 0.32
Element Number
3-10
Outlets
T= Double exit
SL=  Left single exit
SR=  Right single exit
Cycle control
UL=  Proximity sensor /Left
UR=  Proximity sensor /Right
VL=  Visible left
VR=  Visible Right
 Poessure Control
M= Safety valve
P= Indicator rod
（10Mpa、15Mpa、20Mpa）
 Inlet Connetor shape
A= Without inlet and outlet connectors
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Outlet Connetor
S6= Ø6mm  Fitting with check valve
K6= Ø6mm Quick Fitting
M6=Ø6mm Nut and fellule
VB-
VE
分配器
For the progressive delivery of mineral
oil and grease for lubrication.
For Professional Use Only.
Maximum Operating Pressure - 3600 psi
(250 bar, 25 MPa)
A typical VE distributor valve consists of a "first piece", a "tail piece" and 3 to10 working
pieces. Can provide 3 to 20 lubrication points of lubrication, VE

39
VE distributor
Ordering information：
Inlet Connetor
6=Ø6
8=Ø8
Flow rate (cm³)
Single                    Twins
  5S= 0.16                  5T=0.08
10S= 0.32                10T=0.16
15S= 0.40                15T=0.20
20S= 0.64                20T=0.32
25S= 0.80                25T=0.40
30S= 0.96                30T=0.48
35S= 1.12                35T=0.56
40S= 1.20                40T=0.60
50S= 1.60                50T=0.80
Element Number
3-10
Single Outlets
SL= Left single exit
SR= Right single exit
 Cycle control
UL= Proximity sensor /Left
UR= Proximity sensor /Right
VL= Visible left
VR= Visible Right
Poessure Control
M= Safety valve
P= Indicator rod
（10Mpa、15Mpa、20Mpa）
 Inlet Connetor
A= Without inlet and outlet connectors
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Outlet Connetor
S6= Ø6mm Fitting with check valve
K6= Ø6mm Quick Fitting
M6=Ø6mm Nut and fellule
S8= Ø8mm Fitting with check valve
K8= Ø8mm Quick Fitting
M8=Ø8mm Nut and fellule
VE-
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
40
Progressive
lubrication system
VE distributor
VSP
VALVE
VSP modular distributor valve can
ensure accurate lubrication
Maximum Operating Pressure
25Mpa
Characteristics
- Three kinds of
thread are available：
R, NPT, BSPP
- Nickel-plated steel
- Oil-NLGI 2
- FKM O RING
- CE certification
VSP modular distributor valve
VSP modular distributor valve can ensure accurate
lubrication, and is suitable for all kinds of harsh
conditions, is a perfect lubricant distributor solution
The divider consists of two main parts:
- THE BASE (consisting of a minimum of three elements)
- THE METERING VALVES (available with both a single
outlet as well as a double one)
To maximize the performance of the plant, it is crucial to use electrical

VSP distributor
Model of VSP distributor valve
VSP overall model ordering information
Ordering example：
VSP-3-5S-5S-5S-12-S6-RD-W-SS
Working valve block of VSP valve (must be ordered in multiples of 5)
Ref out Description in³（cm³）
Model
Standard valve
block
With
circulating
pin-right
With
circulating
pin-left
1
Single
VSP-5S 0.010(0.16) 61911
Not applicableVSP-10S 0.020(0.33) 61912
VSP-15S 0.030(0.49) 61913
VSP-20S 0.040(0.66) 61914 61914RD 61914LD
VSP-25S 0.050(0.82) 61915 61915RD 61915LD
VSP-30S 0.060(0.98) 61916 61916RD 61916LD
VSP-35S 0.070(1.15) 61917 61917RD 61917LD
VSP-40S 0.080(1.31) 61918 61918RD 61918LD
Twins
VSP-5T 0.005(0.08) 61919
Not applicableVSP-10T 0.010(0.16) 61920
VSP-15T 0.015(0.26) 61921
VSP-20T 0.020(0.33) 61922 61922RD 61922LD
VSP-25T 0.025(0.41) 61923 61923RD 61923LD
VSP-30T 0.030(0.49) 61924 61924RD 61924LD
VSP-35T 0.035(0.57) 61925 61925RD 61925LD
VSP-40T 0.040(0.66) 61926 61926RD 61926LD
Type Elements
Number Model
VSP 3-11 See the
selection table
Inlet oil pipe
diameter
Outlet oil pipe
diameter
Proximity
sensor Material
12 - Ø12mm 8 - Ø8mm NO - Blank NO—Carbon
steel
10 - Ø10mm 6 - Ø6mm W-With proximity
sensor SS-316L
8 - Ø8mm
6 - Ø6mm
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
43
Progressive
lubrication system
VSP distributor
Inlet Connetor
A=Without inlet and outlet connectors
6=Ø6
8=Ø8
10=Ø10
12=Ø12
Flow rate (cm³)
Single                      Twins
5S= 0.16                  5T=0.08
10S= 0.33                10T=0.16
15S= 0.49                15T=0.26
20S= 0.66                20T=0.33
25S= 0.82                25T=0.41
30S= 0.98                30T=0.49
35S= 1.15                35T=0.57
40S= 1.31                40T=0.66
Element Number
3-11